INS. CASE OWNER	Frythy.	CC 3/AIG1800	, 7485, R	DA PLAN	
∴ Firveyor:	frank	DOI: ASSIC	SMENT SULVE	Date / Time :	3/4/18
Pre-assign / CCU Insured Vehicle No Name of Insured Insured Tel No. Excess Sec II :SS Is driver the owner	sia urf	HP: D.O.A: 19 4 18 Nature of Accident:	Claim No. Policy No. Make / Model Place of Accide	MUN MI	4 TY
If NO, Driver Nar Driver Tel	me/Age: LFE UAV No.:	The state of the s	OI GIA REPOR Insured Liability	T; YES/NO ; TP GIA	^
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSR WSP Tel: Liubi RMK	ity:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date/ Time					
Silvior	SMOTONIA - 10	GUOL GAMIL		STAGE	DATE / PIC
NACATED				Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
VURY				Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	
	Trace I to Life.	4		Notification ltr (if non-pick	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF
22/4/16	email letter	10 02			2514/18 amoul.
25/11/11	pmail volating	hobility dear.		After call fir to Ol: Documentation Check Li	St: Handler Typist
75/4/11	ENICH WORDS	ionity devi-		Norification ltr (if non-pick	
119/18	TP insits and t	as seach taker of	afew DoA	After call ltr to Ol: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill:	
-	SELVED CALI	11/ 2019		PIR:	
A TOTAL CO.	CEIVED 1 1 JI	214 2010		Mandate/Reject Instructi LOD Payment Breakdown For	/
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
				Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:	Tor C
Repair Cost:	SS (days) Reduction:	%	Emai	I Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT		. Confirm with ML191		Email Call	
Final Liability: Repair Cost: 40x1 Loss of Rental (LOR):	55 58 60 - 18 S5 (00 - 18	days)	21.	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia	
Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search	SS 120.00 (S 50 S SS (S S LOR+LOU S	(3 · days) (days) LOR + LOI [Tick only	one]	Ti folis	T
Medical:	SS			1) Claim status: Normal/	Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement:	SS	(e.g. Tow/ Indeper		2) Report Format:	
Legal Cost	SS			3) Survey fee:	
l'otal:	ss 3017-63.	Global Sum SS:			
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Email Call	
Payee I:	ss 2867.63	Name 1: VOIKSWO	igen Centre	Sing aport -	
Payer 2: (Strike if N.A.)	20.021 22	Name 2: 15% Tight	Guan-) 1	

Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)

SS

Name 3:



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933 TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inte	rnationale Des Experts En Auton	iobile					
AIG /	ASIA PACIFIC INS	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC3/LCR1800	7485/wb3					
	HENTON WAY #0 RTIS BUILDINGS	8-16 INGAPORE 079120	Date: 23-04-2018 Code: LCR						
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	M					
	Insured Veh.	SLQ 6334R	Veh. Inspected	SLB 1020H					
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00					
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00					
	Assign From		Assign Date	23/04/2018					
2.		Vehicle I	Particulars & Condition						
	Make & Model		c.c	0					
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	Year of Reg.					
	Chassis No.		Colour						
	Odometer	988	Steering						
	Brakes		Modification						
	General								
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres						
		Size	Make	Balance					
	R/H Front Tyre			mm					
	L/H Front Tyre			mm					
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm					
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm					
4.		Desc	ription of Damages						
5.		Ge	neral Information	THE RELEASE					
	Accident Date	19/04/2018	Inspection Date						
	Survey held at	VOLKSWAGEN CENTRE SINGAPORE 247 ALEXANDRA ROAD SINGAPORE 159934							
5a.			Remarks						

PDI TUAS

PDI TUAS

LIM TIONG GUAN (LIN ZHONGYUAN) 635A PUNGGOL DRIVE #08-617 Singapore, 821635 Singapore

Phone No. Fax No. E-Mail

VAT Registration No. M20098505-2 199101494Z Tax No.

Service Quote

Customer No.

CV033196

Quote No.

SER/QUO/1800702

QuoteDate Salesperson 23/04/18 lan Lim

Page

THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE

Make Model Description Mileage Service Advisor Volkswagen Passeng GOLF A7 1.2 TL 81 (DSG) 29,838 Cheong Pearlyn License No. VIN Initial Registration Sales Advisor SLB1020H WVWZZZAUZGW053450 28/03/16 lan Lim Engine Code Labor Type Engine No. Model Code CYV 053336 5G12BZ 1T

	No.	Description		Qty.	UoM	Unit Price		Amount
Р	B&P ALEX LABOUR	LABOUR		3	UNIT		840	2.520.00
P	B&P ALEX PAINT	SPRAY PAI	NT	3	UNIT		800	2400.00/
P	B&P DIAG		MING & CALIBRATION	1	Time Un		200	480.00
	DADAMEGU		DRY TO DO AFTER AC					200 00/
P	B&P MECH	Nett	RE HARNESS, ECU, S	-1	Time Un			280.00
		Sum Labor						5,680.00
Р	5G6807417APGRU	REAR BUM	PER	1	Pieces		Requir	1.149.75 🖁
D	5G6807568B 9B9		r 5G6807417ARGRU R REAR SPOILER	-	Pieces		٠. ۵	273.07/
-	2000012000 909	Sum Item			rieces		was	1,422.82
the Rep: • To resun	o Consultants hence notify airer of the following: vey before/after spray painting by damaged part(s) during resurvey		Ap grojoobs					
Parts pri	ces are subject to confirmation		3 days		Sum Lab			5,680.00
Third par	rty survey is on a "Without Prejudice".	basis	Saugi		Sum Iten	n		1,422.82
No illega	modification(s) is allowed		25/04/18@122	8	Tatal	200		7 402 02
is subjec	rentary item(s) must be resurveyed as it to final approval from insurance Cor	npany			Total 7% GST	SGD 7.1	102.82	7,102.82 497.20
	ged by Repairer	(Resurvey after o	I MANY		D Incl. GST		7,600.02
gnature:		1 3	Kedwing at 12	7				
ate:	Explanations		J					

P = Proportionately Charged

Payment Terms

No Credit

Payments to:

- BBN: - Acc -No...

Service Order Confirmation

SERVICE ORDER NO:	18IP1111
CUSTOMER NO.:	CV033196
CUSTOMER NAME:	LIM TIONG GUAN

TELEPHONE NO.:

ADDRESS:

635A PUNGGOL DRIVE #08-617

Singapore

VEH No.: SLB1020H

Order Date: Reg Date:

25/04/18

28/03/16

KM:

ENGINE NO:

VIN NO.: MODEL

WVWZZZAUZGW053450 GOLF A7 1.2 TL 81 (DSG) MODEL NO.: 5G129Z

29,838

	No.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	MOU	UNIT PRICE	DISC %	AMOUNT
	Labor						
63	B&P DIAG	PROGRAMMING & CALIBRATION- NETT	1	TU	480		4B0 /
2	B&P MECH	CHECK WIRE HARNESS, ECU, SENSOR, SOCKET	1	TU	280		280 -
3	B&P ALEX LABOUR	LABOUR	1	UNIT	840		840 /
4	B&P ALEX PAINT	SPRAY PAINT	10	UNIT	800		800 /
5	EXT00037	Tow SVC- Quality Recovery Services	t	UNIT	0		0
6	EXT00037	Tow SVC- Quality Recovery Services	1	UNIT	0		0
	ttem						
7	5968075688 989	RDIFFUSOR REAR SPOILER	1	PCS	273.07		273.07

Remarks: AIG DIRECT SETTLEMENT

DOA 19.4.2018

SURVEYOR LKK RASUL TP VEHICLE SLO6334R

TOTAL	2,673.07
GST AMOUNT	167.11
TOTAL AMOUNT	2,860.18

SA: Cheong Pearlyn

Certified Goods/Service received: On Behalf Of "COMPANY"

Authorized Signature Customer

NOTE: THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL RECEIPT

PAYMENT ADVICE

Your ref: AIG Insurance Vehicle No
Claimant's Vehicle No SLE 020H
Accident on involving vehicle/s No
along/at
BREAKDOWN OF PAYMENT/S
1. Repair Cost SS 2960-18 Payable to Volkswagen Centre Singapore
2. Loss-of-Use/ Camental St. / 2. Payable to Lim Ti-NG Guph
3. Medical and 7-45 Volkswagen Centre Singapore Search Fees S\$ Payable to
Remarks :
Service Adviser
Contact No.H/P.

Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

From:

Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 25 April, 2018 2:15 PM

To:

'eyap@lioncityrentals.com.sg'

Cc:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLQ 6334R AND SLB 1020H ON 19/04/2018

Our Ref: CC3/LCR18007485/wb3

25 April 2018

LION CITY RENTALS PTE LTD

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLQ 6334R AND SLB 1020H ON 19/04/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Thank you

Best Regards,

Vivian Lau | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-8625 | email: <u>Vivianlau@lkkauto.com</u>| fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Provide always that this discharge of my claim for damages relating to the damage to my vehicle shall not prejudice or affect or preclude me from making a further claim for general and special damages for my personal injuries sustained in the same accident

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

(AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

I,		LIM	710115	GUAN	(the	third	party	claimant")	of
	635 A	PUN	haraL p		08-617			owner of SLB10	
(vehi	icle no.) h	ereby	authoriz	e	NO1 K2PM	aren le	WIRE SINGE	PIRE ("the works	nop")
to ac	t for me v	vith res	spect to 1	my claim	for repair cos	sts and/or r	rental and/or lo	oss of use ("claim	") for
	THE WASHINGTON				as damaged KPE	•		nt which occurre	ed on ation)
invol	lving vehi	cle no	s SLQB	534 <u>K</u> ("ti	he accident")				
I furt	her autho	rize th	e worksh	op to sett	le my above	mentioned	claim in a ma	nner that they dee	m fit
and t	he works	hop is	further a	authorized	l to receive p	ayment fu	rther to settle	ment of my claim	with
payn	nent chequ	ue/s be	ing made	e in favou	r of the work	shop.			
I fur	ther ackno	nwledo	e that a	nv settlem	ent the work	shon may	reach on my	behalf is on a wi	thout
		S	00 PO PO PO	8		20 8	- 55 - 555 M		
preju	dice and	withou	it admiss	sion of ita	bility basis ii	nsofar as t	he driver/own	er/insurers of the	other
vehic	cle/s is con	ncerne	đ.						
		10-46		104041731					
Date	d this	8"	_ (day) (of	(monti	n) 2018 (year)		
	0						D. C. VONA	GEN	
	1.	2					GROU	P	
	U			_1		_	(1)	1	
Ē	d by "the			imant"		Sig	gned by	orkshop"	
(w	ith chop is	r appli	cable)				81939	chop)	

Provide always that this discharge of my claim for damages relating to the damage to my vehicle shall not prejudice or affect or preclude me from making a further claim for general and special damages for my personal injuries sustained in the same accident

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

"Well, Volkswagen Centre Singapore":
have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pto Live
SS 2 6 60.18 (repair costs) Se
for vehicle no. SLB 1030H that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 1914118 (date) along FDE BAT TOWNERS DIE
and lall & damaged pursuant to the accident which assured
vehicle no/s SLQ 6334R. (location) involving
This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on25 \\ \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
(date) at the workshop.
We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner Lim Tiong Quan. ("third party claimant"
The second in a manufacture of the second se
authority given by "the third party claimant".
Well further confirm that a man
We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd for all damages, loss and/o
The third
o and amount addition the internal land to the and and and
and the pursuant to the damage to 3 the loaner
of the accident. (venicle no.) as a result
namena er earr ar occor
We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third part
and tid tid tid till sellement is reached as a with
admission of liability basis.
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive
jurisdication over any dispute arising out of the same.
The state of the s
Dated thisday of (month) 20 18 (year)
(LKK)
MRB SINGAPORE
Signed by AIG appointed surveyor Chopped & Signed by the workshop"

Volkswagen Centre Singapore



Service Tax Invoice No. SV18P22033

Biz Reg. No. 53103069E GST No. M20098505-2

SERVICE ORDER NO: 18IP1111

SERVICE CUSTOMER NO.: F01089R

SERVICE CUSTOMER NAME .: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PIL

TELEPHONE NO.:

78 Shamon Way

#07-16 AIG Building

Singapore

Post Code:

079120

VEH NO.:

SLB1020H 17/05/18

Pickup:

VIN NO .:

DATE

WVWZZZAUZGW053450

KM: 29,838

Engine No.:

MODEL:

GEARBOX CODE:

GOLF AT 1.2 TL 81 (DSG)

SA:

Cheong Peartyn

Next Appointment Date:

Next Appointment Mileage :

DESCRIPTION

QTY

UNIT PRICE

AMOUNT

AIG DIRECT SETTLEMENT DOA 19.4.2018 SURVEYOR LKK RASUL TP VEHICLE SLQ6334R

	Labor				
1	LABOUR	1.00	UNIT	840.00	840.00
2	SPRAY PAINT	1.00	UNIT	800.00	800.00
3	Tow SVC- Quality Recovery Services	1.00	UNIT		
4	Tow SVC- Quality Recovery Services	1.00	UNIT		
5	PROGRAMMING & CALIBRATION- NETT	1.00	TU	480.00	480.00
6	CHECK WIRE HARNESS, ECU, SENSOR, SOCKET	1.00	TU	280.00	280.00
	Item				
7	RDIFFUSOR REAR SPOILER	1.00	PCS	273.07	273.07

Sub Total

2,873.07 GST (7%) AMOUNT

TOTAL AMOUNT

187.11 2,860.18

Customer

,Phone : Fax :



848 1020 H

Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

23 Apr 2018 / 14:46:34

Receipt Date/Time: 23 Apr 2018 / 14:46:34

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-180423-001384

Previous Receipt No.:

S/N	Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No.		Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
Resu	ilt of Insurance Enquiry - SLQ6334R				
As at	23 Apr 2018/11:45:00				
Insur	ance Co: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURA	NCE PTE. LTD.			
1	Insurance Enquiry - SLQ6334R				
	Enquiry Fee 20180423144459154667		7.00	0.49	7.49
		Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Rounding Difference			0.04
		Total Amount Payable			7.45
		Paid By			
		жжжжжжжжж	Credit Card: Visa/MasterCard		7.45
		Total			7.45
		Cash Change			0.00
		Tendered Amount			7.45
		Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

Page 1 of 1 Merimen e-Claims

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

-	OLDER TRA	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adi Rpt	Arti	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
	24 Apr 2018 Edit Reg	LSC Submitted	25 Apr 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$2,673.07 Edit Estimates	S\$2	L,673.07 ew Rpt	Ins Address	Pending for Report Cancel Cas	
,	1ain	R	eference	Claim I	Details	T	Documents		Show All
CLAIM SU	FOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by adjuster]	+4)	
Insured:	LCRF PTE	LTD, Co. Reg. N	lo.: 201604597K				11 70 50		
Main Claimant:	LIM TION	IG GUAN, ID: S	79367691						
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SLB102	он		Date	of Loss:		3 20:00 - :59 and 22 Days From	LTA Reg D	ate (Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	TP / 959	6153769SG		Policy Note	/Cover No.:	(Comprehensive)			
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SLQ6334R				No. nant):	PNPV2017-00002611-01			
				Exce	is:				
Repairer:			pore (HQ) 247 Ale						
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia Eng.Khoo		e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 65-641	3-3000	[Handled b	y Khoo, Kay-Eng	6419 1026] Kay-
Claimant's Insurer:	FWD Sing	apore Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: 6727 5	700					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 52	256-3561 [Hand	iled by M	10HD RASU	L] [Final Rpt	due 03/05	/2018]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					View	All Con	pose Case Mai
There are no	mail for this	case.							
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	ks∃			1	View All S	earch Tasks Cre	ate New Tas	k Complet
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	ct Handler	Assign	_	Completed On	Created	

Page 1 of 2 Merimen e-Claims

Claim Documents

*SLB1020H (9596153769SG) [SLQ6334R] TP LIM TIONG GUAN Apr 19 2018 8:00PM [LCRF PTE LTD] Volkswagen Centre Singapore

-		pload Photos Compose New Letter Upload Video Upload Audio	view	View in Brow	Set 1
Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🔻	V
No.	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per j	page 🔻	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	11/06/18 12:37	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	11/06/18 12:37	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	11/06/18 12:37	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	11/06/18 12:37	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	11/06/18 12:37	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	11/06/18 12:37	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	11/06/18 12:37	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	11/06/18 12:37	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	11/06/18 12:37	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	11/06/18 12:37	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
11	11/06/18 12:37	General View	0	Load JPG	N.
12	11/06/18 12:37	General View	0	Load JPG	∀
13	11/06/18 12:37	General View	0	Load JPG	₹.
14	11/06/18 12:37	General View	0	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	₩.
15		General View	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	Load JPG	1957
	11/06/18 12:37		0	Load JPG	V
16	11/06/18 12:37	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	11/06/18 12:37	General View	0	Load JPG	N
18	11/06/18 12:37	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	11/06/18 12:37	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2.0	11/06/18 12:37	General View	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per p	age 🔽	V
No:	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Linksjan	Thumbnail	-
1	23/04/18 18:42	TP EST & GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
2	25/04/18 14:22	Email letter to OI ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLQ 6334R AND SLB 1020H ON 19.04.2018	0	Load PDF	
3	26/04/18 18:31	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
4	12/06/18 09:52	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
5	12/06/18 09:52	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
6	12/06/18 09:52	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
7	12/06/18 09:52	LTA SEARCH	9	Load PDF	
No.	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	24/04/18 10:15	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

NOTE:	TO BE	COMPL	ETED	BY	SURVEYOR
-------	-------	-------	------	----	----------

TEAM		
LEWIN		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SLQ6334R (Insd veh)		Model:	Model:		WAGEN GOLF 1.2	
							I (A)
Date of Accident:	19/04/2	19/04/2018					
Global Sum Settlem	ent :	[] Yes	- 1	[X] No			
SLB1020H (TP veh Date of Accident: 19/04/2018 Global Sum Settlement : [] Yes Repair Estimate Final Repair Cost Loss of Use Rental (if any) LTA / GIA Search Fee Others: Final Settlement Sum Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registere below)		: \$		00.02			
Final Repair Cost			: 5	2,86	50.18		
Repair Estimate Final Repair Cost Loss of Use Rental (if any) LTA / GIA Search Fee Others:		: \$	1:	50.00	3.00 da	ys at \$50.00 per day	
Repair Estimate Final Repair Cost Loss of Use Rental (if any) LTA / GIA Search Fee Others: Final Settlement Sum Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered			: \$	0.00		da	ys
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		: \$		7.45		
Others:			: \$		0.00		
			: \$				
Final Settlement Su	m		: \$	3,0	17.63		
A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability:	ered Wo	orkshop: (%)		Assessed	olicable:	Yes/ No E	
-		to Book day					
Volkswagen C			n	: \$			2,867.63
Lim Tiong Gua	and the second	gapore	_	: \$			150.00
3)	***			. \$	_		150.00
JOANNE I	EE KHA	NG MIN		12 Jun 2018			
LKK Auto C	onsultan	ts Pte Ltd		Date			

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any) Adjuster Report Page 1 of 4

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC3/LCR18007485/R1WB3Q2

Date: 12/06/2018

REFERENCE

No:

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

Claimant Vehicle

SLB1020H

Insured Vehicle No: SLQ6334R

Date of Loss: 19/04/2018 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: 9596153769SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No: SLB1020H

Make & Model: VOLKSWAGEN GOLF, 1.2 (A7) TSI (A) Engine No: CYV053336

Reg. Date: 28/03/2016 (Man. Year: 2015) Chassis No: WWZZZAUZGW053450

Colour: Odometer: 40225 km

Engine Capacity: 1197 cc Market Value/New Car N/A

Price:

Sum Insured (S\$): Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: 205/55 R16 Rear Tyre Size: 205/55 R16 Front Left Side: Pirelli 6 mm Rear Left Side: Pirelli 6 mm Front Right Side: Pirelli 6 mm Rear Right Side: Pirelli 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		1,422.82	273.07	1,149.75	80.81
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		5,680.00	2,400.00	3,280.00	57.75
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	7,102.82	2,673.07	4,429.75	62.37
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	497.20	187.11	310.09	62.37
	Nett Amount (S\$)	7,600.02	2,860.18	4,739.84	62.37
	+ Loss of Use (3.0 x S	S\$50,00/day) (S\$)	150.00		

+ Doc/Search Fee (S\$) 7.45

Nett Liability (S\$) 3,017.63

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment: 25/04/2018

Date Inspected: 25/04/2018 Inspected At: Volkswagen Centre Singapore (HQ)

247 Alexandra Road Singapore 159934

Estimated Period of Repair: 3.0 days Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: MOHD RASUL Manager: VIVIAN LAU PEI FENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Repair	1,149.75FS	*-FS
2	1		*RDIFFUSOR REAR SPOILER Cut		273.07 FS	*273.07 FS
F=Fra	inchise	part S=SpcNe	tt.	Total Parts (S\$)	1,422.82	273.07
			Report was unsubmitted	ed during this print-out.		

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	LABOUR	New	2,520.00	840.00
2	SPRAY PAINT	New	2,400.00	800.00
3	PROGRAMMING & CALIBRATION COMPULSORY TO DO AFTER AC	New	480.00	480.00
4	CHECK WIRE HARNESS ,ETC S	New	280.00	280.00
	Gross Labo	our Cost (S\$)	5,680.00	2,400.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.